

ô
SLP(C)No. 24078-24085 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM-15

Court No. 3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.24078-24085/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2003 in CMWP 47287/02,
CMWP 47285/02, CMWP 47425/02, CMWP 47423/02, CMWP 54422/02, CMWP 54417/02
CMWP 19389/03 and CMWP 54358/02 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VINAY SHANKAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 18/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. adv.
Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Jeevan Prakash.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interim order dated 30.10.2002 passed by the High Court staying the allocation and transfer of the Petitioners to the State of Uttaranchal shall remain stayed till the matter comes up for hearing on admission.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master