

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22540-  
22541/2005(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2003 in CMRP No.  
6324/2004 & CMWP No. 21199/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

KAMLESH KUMAR PANDEY &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing  
O.T.,permission to file additional documents,substituted service and  
office report ))

Date: 15/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Bardiya,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Rana,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.  
  
Ms. M. Trivedi,Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv  
  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar