

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 110 OF 2005 IN SLP(C) 5065/2004

KUSUM SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K. MITTAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gyaneshwar Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This is a matter relating to Registrar's Court No.2.

Therefore, list before that Court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar