

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3052/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 11/12/2003 in CMWP No. 47799/2002 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TULSI RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

VERSUS

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

VERSUS

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 24078-24085 of 2003.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master