

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22540-41/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2003 in CMRP No. 6324/2004 & CMWP No. 21199/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMLESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.K.GUpta, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.T.Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the month of October, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)