

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22540-22541/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2003 in CMRP No. 6324/2004 & CMWP No. 21199/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMLESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/01/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.K.GUpta, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.
For Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list in the 1st half of summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master