

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).144/2004

RAM SHANKAR PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Durgesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gobind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra , Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha , Adv
Mr. M.R. Shamsad , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

All respondents duly served.
Counter affidavit not filed within the time contemplated
under the rule.

No further steps required.

Matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as
and when other connected matters become ready.

|
|

|
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)
|REGISTRAR

|
|