

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24078-24085/2003

VINAY SHANKAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10763 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 110 of 2005 in SLP(C) NO.5065/2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 11931 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 11989 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 122-127 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 143 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 144 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 145 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 1810 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2313 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24221-24243 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3052 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 3453 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5065 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5653-5654 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 8407 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 880-882 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 93 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

-2-

Item No.6

SLP(C) NO. 94 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 943 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv,Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Vijay K. Jain ,Adv
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv
Mr Raman Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr Ram Kishor Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.
List again on 13.9.2013.

| (M.A. SAYEED) |
| REGISTRAR |

hj