

à

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24221, 24223-24229,
24231-24242/2003

YOGENDRA YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.(NP)
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv(NP)
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv(NP)
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv(NP)
Mr.Prabhas Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Ms.Archana Singh, Adv
for Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Those respondents, on whom service is incomplete, are deleted from
the array of parties, at the risk of the petitioner.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar