

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 93/2004

VIJAY BAHADUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 94/2004 (OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) No. 1810/2004 (OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) No. 3453/2004 (OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) No. 5653-5654/2004 (OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) No. 8407/2004 (OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) No. 10763/2004 (OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) No. 11931/2004 (OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) No. 11989/2004 (OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date : 07/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. C. Birla,Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.07.09

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

17:45:08 IST
Reason:

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. P. K. Jain,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehtotra,Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners are directed to rectify the defects pointed out by the Registry with regard to effecting service on the unserved respondents, within four weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER